ITEM

10

11

12

13

DESCRIPTION
PART 1
CORE ITEM LIST
Architectural 2'x4' Fixture w/Network Max Node;

Tunable White (3000 to 5000K CCT)

Architectural 2'x4' Fixture w/Network Max Nodes;
Tunable White and RGB Beacon

Intelligent Building System Software Package,
One-time License, 500 device access

Service Package, Annual Subscription, 500
device access

Advanced Energy Package (requires Service
Package), 500 device access

Enterprise Management Package (requires Service
Package), 500 device access

Connectivity Package, no device limit

Gateway (software sold separately; for 1000 or
less end devices)

PIR/Acoustic Ceiling Sensor, Small Motion

Indoor Photocell

2 Gang Plate with 2 Five Button Switches; White w/

Green LED Indicator Lights
5 Button Station Custom Engraving

Architectural 2'x2' Fixture w/Network Max Node;
RGB Beacon

BID ON: LIGHTING AND SUPPLIES
AS NEEDED UNTIL 3/25/20

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

Info.

BID NO: 19-05

BIDDER

Trans

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

Trans.

. Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

UNIT PRICE

$288.83

$493.73

$762.94

$326.98

$217.98

$1,634.88

$1,634.88

$980.93

$81.74
$136.24

$173.84

$23.36

$337.87

BRAND/MODEL

Igor LT-24-P65/8TW-AF-POE-N

Igor LT-24-P65/8TW/P14/RGBA

AF-POE-N

Igor S-1-L-S-500

Igor S-1-S-500

Igor S-1-AE-500

Igor S-1-EM-500

Igor S-1-C

Igor Gateway

Igor SWX-221-1
Igor LUXSTATLS

Igor ULTS2-10A10-WHT-G-008

Igor ENGRAVING-ULT

Igor LT-22-P7/RGBA-AF-POE-N

DELIVERY

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days
10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days



ITEM

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DESCRIPTION

4' Narrow LED Strip Light Fixture w/remote Network
Max Node; RGB Beacon

2' Vaportight Wet Location Fixture w/remote Network
Max Node; RGB Beacon; 30' wire whip

14"x14"x6.75" Square Wet Location Fixture w/remote
Network Max Node; RGB Beacon; 5' wire whip

RGB light with audible indicator and quick disconnect
RGB light with quick disconnect
2 meter cable with flying leads

Power Supply, USB Converter, splitter cable for
programming

Large motion PIR ceiling motion sensor
PART 2
Balance of Items in Catalog

Many of Items in Part 2 are customized, and
may require shipping time of 4-6 weeks

BIDDER UNIT PRICE
Info. Trans. Solutions $310.63
Info. Trans. Solutions $627.79
Info. Trans. Solutions $959.13
Info. Trans. Solutions $198.34
Info. Trans. Solutions $115.15
Info. Trans. Solutions $28.48
Info. Trans. Solutions $240.61
Info. Trans. Solutions $76.47
Info. Trans. Solutions
CATALOG NAME
CATALOG #
WEBSITE ADDRESS
% DISCOUNT
FROM CATALOG
VENDOR ADDRESS
#102647

Information Transport Solutions
335 Jeanette Barrett Industrial Blvd
Wetumpka, AL 36092
(866) 512-8324
Fax: (334) 567-6599

BRAND/MODEL

Igor 755-4-P72/RGBA BEACON-
AF-POE-N

Igor 96-2-P7/RGBA-HIAFR-
WET/1-POE-N

Igor Custom Engineering-
CAR-RGB-Ethernet

Igor KSOL2RGB7ALSQ
Igor KSOL2RGB7Q
Igor MQDC1-506

Igor Pro-Kit

Igor SWX-202-1

Igor Catalog
IGOR-2019-01
www.igor-tech.com

18%

DELIVERY

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days
10 Days
10 Days

10 Days

10 Days



