BID ON: LIGHTING AND SUPPLIES AS NEEDED UNTIL 3/25/20

BID	NO:	19-05

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	UNIT PRICE	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY
	PART 1 CORE ITEM LIST				
1	Architectural 2'x4' Fixture w/Network Max Node; Tunable White (3000 to 5000K CCT)	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$288.83	Igor LT-24-P65/8TW-AF-POE-N	10 Days
2	Architectural 2'x4' Fixture w/Network Max Nodes; Tunable White and RGB Beacon	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$493.73	Igor LT-24-P65/8TW/P14/RGBA AF-POE-N	10 Days
3	Intelligent Building System Software Package, One-time License, 500 device access	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$762.94	Igor S-1-L-S-500	10 Days
4	Service Package, Annual Subscription, 500 device access	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$326.98	Igor S-1-S-500	10 Days
5	Advanced Energy Package (requires Service Package), 500 device access	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$217.98	Igor S-1-AE-500	10 Days
6	Enterprise Management Package (requires Service Package), 500 device access	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$1,634.88	Igor S-1-EM-500	10 Days
7	Connectivity Package, no device limit	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$1,634.88	Igor S-1-C	10 Days
8	Gateway (software sold separately; for 1000 or less end devices)	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$980.93	Igor Gateway	10 Days
9	PIR/Acoustic Ceiling Sensor, Small Motion	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$81.74	Igor SWX-221-1	10 Days
10	Indoor Photocell	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$136.24	Igor LUXSTATLS	10 Days
11	2 Gang Plate with 2 Five Button Switches; White w/ Green LED Indicator Lights	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$173.84	Igor ULTS2-10A10-WHT-G-008	10 Days
12	5 Button Station Custom Engraving	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$23.36	Igor ENGRAVING-ULT	10 Days
13	Architectural 2'x2' Fixture w/Network Max Node; RGB Beacon	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$337.87	Igor LT-22-P7/RGBA-AF-POE-N	10 Days

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BIDDER	UNIT PRICE	BRAND/MODEL	DELIVERY
14	4' Narrow LED Strip Light Fixture w/remote Network Max Node; RGB Beacon	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$310.63	Igor 75S-4-P72/RGBA BEACON- AF-POE-N	10 Days
15	2' Vaportight Wet Location Fixture w/remote Network Max Node; RGB Beacon; 30' wire whip	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$627.79	Igor 96-2-P7/RGBA-HIAFR- WET/1-POE-N	10 Days
16	14"x14"x6.75" Square Wet Location Fixture w/remote Network Max Node; RGB Beacon; 5' wire whip	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$959.13	Igor Custom Engineering- CAR-RGB-Ethernet	10 Days
17	RGB light with audible indicator and quick disconnect	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$198.34	Igor K50L2RGB7ALSQ	10 Days
18	RGB light with quick disconnect	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$115.15	Igor K50L2RGB7Q	10 Days
19	2 meter cable with flying leads	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$28.48	Igor MQDC1-506	10 Days
20	Power Supply, USB Converter, splitter cable for programming	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$240.61	Igor Pro-Kit	10 Days
21	Large motion PIR ceiling motion sensor	Info. Trans. Solutions	\$76.47	Igor SWX-202-1	10 Days
	PART 2				
22	Balance of Items in Catalog	Info. Trans. Solutions			
	Many of Items in Part 2 are customized, and may require shipping time of 4-6 weeks	CATALOG NAME CATALOG # WEBSITE ADDRESS % DISCOUNT FROM CATALOG		Igor Catalog IGOR-2019-01 www.igor-tech.com	

VENDOR ADDRESS

#102647 Information Transport Solutions 335 Jeanette Barrett Industrial Blvd Wetumpka, AL 36092 (866) 512-8324 Fax: (334) 567-6599